Milcombe Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

7 May 2025 (2025-2026)

Asset
Description
Administration
Book of Condolence

Book of Condolence

Maintenance

Bollards

Bollards

Bryan French Memorial Bench
Bus Shelter

Bus Shelters

Defibrillator & Cabinet

Dog Waste Bin

Dog Waste Bins

Grass matting

Grit Bins

Land on Bloxham Road - Site of
Litter bin for play area

Litter Bins

Millennium Floodlighting of Do
Millennium Village Noticeboard
Noticeboard

Noticeboard

Play Area Fencing, gate and fo
Play Equipment

Seats and benches

Teen shelter

Traffic Calming gateways

Date Acquired

2020
February 2024

2014
12/09/2024
04/09/2024
2018

1996

May 2022
Nov 2021
2004/2008/2015
2009
1997/2010
2018
February 2022
2010/2015
2005

1999

298

2016

2009

2021

2002

2009

2005

Purchase Value

25.00

Current Value

55.00
25.00

25.00

2,084.87
593.93

1,250.00
318.00

216.00

69,812.47

80.00

1,839.00
2,084.87
593.93
5,514.00
2,262.00
1,250.00
318.00
255.00
5,850.00
511.00
1.00
216.00
1,504.00
2,794.00
1,167.00
298.00
1,057.00
4,075.00

69,812.47

1,030.00
7,858.00
750.00

Location
IResponsibility

Rev Dale Gingrich - Milcc
Dale Gingrich, Vicar of Si

In the Parish of Milcombe
Main Road, Milcombe

Main Road, Milcombe

In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
Village Hall, Main Road, |
The Green, Milcombe

In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
Play Area, Bloxham Roac
In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
Bloxham Road, Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe
In the Parish of Milcombe

In the Parish of Milcombe
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Estimated Life

Usage/Capacity

Charges



7 May 2025 (2025-2026)

Milcombe Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Vehicle Activated Signs x 2 2017 3,000.00 In the Parish of Milcombe
74,275.27 114,040.27
Grand Total: 74,300.27 114,120.27
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