Milcombe Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments											
Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges				
Administration											
Book of Condolence	2020		55.00	Rev Dale Gingrich - Milco							
Book of Condolence	February 2024	25.00	25.00	Dale Gingrich, Vicar of St							
		25.00	80.00								
Maintenance											
Bollards	2014		1,839.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Bollards	12/09/2024	2,084.87	2,084.87	Main Road, Milcombe							
Bryan French Memorial Bench	04/09/2024	593.93	593.93	Main Road, Milcombe							
Bus Shelter	2018		5,514.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Bus Shelters	1996		2,262.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Defibrillator & Cabinet	May 2022	1,250.00	1,250.00	Village Hall, Main Road, I							
Dog Waste Bin	Nov 2021	318.00	318.00	The Green, Milcombe							
Dog Waste Bins	2004/2008/2015		255.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Grass matting	2009		5,850.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Grit Bins	1997/2010		511.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Land on Bloxham Road - Site of	2018		1.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Litter bin for play area	February 2022	216.00	216.00	Play Area, Bloxham Road							
Litter Bins	2010/2015		1,504.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Millennium Floodlighting of Do	2005		2,794.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Millennium Village Noticeboard	1999		1,167.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Noticeboard	298		298.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Noticeboard	2016		1,057.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Play Area Fencing, gate and fo	2009		4,075.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Play Equipment	2021	69,812.47	69,812.47	Bloxham Road, Milcombe							
Seats and benches	2002		1,030.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Teen shelter	2009		7,858.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							
Traffic Calming gateways	2005		750.00	In the Parish of Milcombe							

Milcombe Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Vehicle Activated Signs x 2	2017		3,000.00	In the Parish of Milcombe			
		74,275.27	114,040.27				
Grand Total:		74,300.27	114,120.27				

